EVALUATION REPORT

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1. Name of Procuring Agency: <u>CANTONMENT BOARD CLIFTON</u>

2. Method of Procurement: <u>Direct Contracting under rule 42(c)(vii) of PPRA Rules</u>,

2004 (as amended upto date)

3. Title of Procurement: <u>Procurement of 10 Numbers Changan M9 with Body</u>

Fabrication, Model 2022, Clifton Cantt

4. Tender Inquiry No.: <u>Not Applicable</u>

5. PPRA Ref. No.(TSE): Not Applicable

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing: ---

7. Date & Time of Bid Opening: ---

8. No of Bids Received: 01 No.

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation: As below

10. Details of Bid(s)Evaluation: As below

	Marks		Evaluated	Rule/Regulation/SBD*/ Policy/ Basis for Rejection	
Name of Bidder	Technical	Financial (if applicable)	Cost	/ Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.	
M/s. Master Changan Motors Limited	N.A	N.A	21,260,000/-	Accepted under rule 42(C)(vii) of PPRA Rules, 2004 (as amended upto date)	

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:

M/s. Master Changan Motors Limited Rs.21,260,000/-as recommended by the Committee.

S #	Description		Rate	Amount
01	CHANGAN M9 SHERPA with Body Fabrication 1.5 CUM, Mini Tipper with Imported European Hydraulics (HYVA) and alongwith 1000kg Loading Capacity, Model 2022		Rs. 2,126,000/-	Rs. 21,260,000/-
Total			Rs. 2,126,000/-	Rs. 21,260,000/-

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share.

Signature:

M. Adeel Sadiq

Official Stamp:

Store Supdt

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).